
Class Listing

Aim at the Hood 2016 Karen Bragg-Pursley - 
Secretary

550Intro Test A - ATR (Short Court)

Judge:

551Intro Test B - ATR (Short Court)

Judge:

552Training Level Test 1

Judge:

553Training Level Test 1 Junior Horse

Judge:

554Training Level Test 2

Judge:

555Training Level Test 3 ATR

Judge:

556Training Level Test 3

Judge:
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Class Description

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com

25100 SW Garden Acres Rd Sherwood, OR 97140 (   ) 503-6824

Kari McClain

1 285 MNF Bristol Bey Angela Wilson Angela Wilson 108
2 287 MJD Csavannah Gold Sheila Owens Sheila Owens 96

Kari McClain

1 287 MJD Csavannah Gold Sheila Owens Sheila Owens 99.5

Kari McClain

1 273 Scotch N Candlelite Elizabeth Stamm Connie Tangen 158.5

2 274 Billy Kidd Makenzie Holley Tammie Barnes 151.5

3 280 MS Annadee Morgan Snyder Morgan Snyder 149
4 288 Alusion of Fire Sarah Asby Sarah Asby 145

Kari McClain

1 270 Kendric Wind GM Dannelle Haugen Gwendolyn Marshall 161
2 279 VP Camelot Kim Lacy Shannon Shaffer 154
3 263 TA Out for Justice Megan Flowers Melissa Rumple 152
3 267 HM Mystic Day Dannelle Haugen Barbara Marcinkowski 152

Kari McClain

1 280 MS Annadee Morgan Snyder Morgan Snyder 180
2 278 OKW Magnolia Kim Lacy Kamille Hottinger 179.5

3 273 Scotch N Candlelite Elizabeth Stamm Connie Tangen 179
3 287 MJD Csavannah Gold Kim Lacy Sheila Owens 179
5 270 Kendric Wind GM Dannelle Haugen Gwendolyn Marshall 178.5

Kari McClain

1 264 Yve Gotta Sycrette Melissa Rumple Tammy Bowers 156.5

2 266 BJD Tanqueray Ten Rachel Leahy Rachel Leahy 150
3 280 MS Annadee Morgan Snyder Morgan Snyder 147
4 263 TA Out for Justice Megan Flowers Melissa Rumple 143
5 288 Alusion of Fire Sarah Asby Sarah Asby 138.5

278 OKW Magnolia Kamille Hottinger Kamille Hottinger 125.5

Kari McClain

1 274 Billy Kidd Makenzie Holley Tammie Barnes 149.5

2 268 HM Nahar Dannelle Haugen Barbara Marcinkowski 148.5



Class Listing

Aim at the Hood 2016 Karen Bragg-Pursley - 
Secretary

557First Level Test 1

Judge:

558First Level Test 3 ATR

Judge:

559FirstLevel Test 3

Judge:

560Second Level Test 1 ATR

Judge:

561Second Level Test 2

Judge:

562Second Level Test 3

Judge:

563Third Level Test 1

No Entries

564Third Level Test 2

No Entries
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Class Description

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com

25100 SW Garden Acres Rd Sherwood, OR 97140 (   ) 503-6824

Kari McClain

1 265 HMR Bye Bye Blackbird Leslie Wall Leslie Wall 177
2 268 HM Nahar Dannelle Haugen Barbara Marcinkowski 172.5

3 278 OKW Magnolia Kamille Hottinger Kamille Hottinger 140

Kari McClain

1 264 Yve Gotta Sycrette Melissa Rumple Tammy Bowers 229.5

2 271 Sawdas Lady Pasha Michael Dean Michael Dean 219
3 266 BJD Tanqueray Ten Rachel Leahy Rachel Leahy 189.5

Kari McClain

1 267 HM Mystic Day Dannelle Haugen Barbara Marcinkowski 220

Kari McClain

1 289 HH Antonia Amanda Howell Jonathan Howell 215.5

2 262 TA Im Too Hsexy Tammy Bowers Tammy Bowers 196.5

3 265 HMR Bye Bye Blackbird Leslie Wall Leslie Wall 193
4 271 Sawdas Lady Pasha Michael Dean Michael Dean 191

Kari McClain

1 276 Enlightened Kim Lacy Kim Lacy 243.5

2 277 OKW Annika Kim Lacy Stacey Sikorski 218.5

Kari McClain

1 289 HH Antonia Amanda Howell Jonathan Howell 266.5

2 276 Enlightened Kim Lacy Kim Lacy 262.5

3 262 TA Im Too Hsexy Tammy Bowers Tammy Bowers 249.5
4 277 OKW Annika Kim Lacy Stacey Sikorski 237



Class Listing

Aim at the Hood 2016 Karen Bragg-Pursley - 
Secretary

565Third Level Test 3

Judge:

566Fourth Level Test 1

Judge:

567Dressage Seat Equitation ATR

Judge:

568AHA Dressage Seat Medal JTR

No Entries
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Class Description

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com

25100 SW Garden Acres Rd Sherwood, OR 97140 (   ) 503-6824

Kari McClain

1 272 OFW Ambush Jennifer Becar Jennifer Becar 240
2 269 HF Sirtainly Witez Dannelle Haugen Dannelle Haugen 237.5

Kari McClain

1 272 OFW Ambush Jennifer Becar Jennifer Becar 221
2 269 HF Sirtainly Witez Dannelle Haugen Dannelle Haugen 211.5

Kari McClain

1 289 HH Antonia Amanda Howell Jonathan Howell 86
2 288 Alusion of Fire Sarah Asby Sarah Asby 64
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